POWER CONNECTORS
adam-tech.com2
Adam Tech IEC & Mini IEC Series AC Inlets and
Outlets are primary power receptacles designed,
manufactured, tested and approved to UL, CSA and
other applicable international specifications including
IEC-60320 and CEE-22. Adam Tech offers a wide
variety of body styles, shapes and orientations to

4 = Right Angle  PCB mount
5 = Solder  Terminals .098" [2.5mm]
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
OPTIONS:
Add designator(s) to
end of part number
K = Keyed for 120˚ C
(Body Styles A, C, E & J)
EXAMPLE
IEC - A - 1 - 150 - K
adam-tech.com5
PART NUMBER TYPE STYLE TERMINALS
PANEL
THICKNESS
PRODUCT
DATA
IEC-A-1 IEC Male Inlet, Screw On Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-A-2 IEC Male Inlet, Screw On Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-A-3 IEC Male Inlet, Screw On Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-A-4 IEC Male Inlet, Screw On Panel Mount Right Angle PCB Mount 3.0mm View
IEC-B-1 IEC Female Outlet, Screw On Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 3.2mm View
IEC-B-2 IEC Female Outlet, Screw On Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 3.2mm View
IEC-C-1 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-C-1-080 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 0.8mm View
IEC-C-1-150 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 1.5mm View
IEC-C-1-400 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 4.0mm View
IEC-C-2 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-C-2-080 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 0.8mm View
IEC-C-2-150 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 1.5mm View
IEC-C-2-400 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 4.0mm View
IEC-C-3 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-C-3-080 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 0.8mm View
IEC-C-3-150 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 1.5mm View
IEC-C-3-400 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 4.0mm View
IEC-C-5 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .098" Solder Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-C-5-080 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .098" Solder Terminals 0.8mm View
IEC-C-5-150 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .098" Solder Terminals 1.5mm View
IEC-C-5-400 IEC Male Inlet, Snap In Panel Mount .098" Solder Terminals 4.0mm View
IEC-D-1 IEC Female Outlet, Snap In Panel Mount .187" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-D-2 IEC Female Outlet, Snap In Panel Mount .250" QD Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-D-3 IEC Female Outlet, Snap In Panel Mount .157" Solder Terminals 3.0mm View
IEC-D-SX-150 IEC Stacked Female Outlet, Snap In Panel Mount 3.0mm View
IEC-EW-4 IEC Male Inlet, Right Angle PCB Mount with Mounting
Flange Right Angle PCB Mount 3.0mm View
IEC-EZ-4 IEC Male Inlet, Right Angle PCB Mount with Mounting
Flange Right Angle PCB Mount 3.0mm View